Format of holding of specified securities

1.0 Name of Listed Entity : AVAILABLE FINANCE LTD. (108)

2.0 Scrip Code /Name of Scrip/Class Of Security : 531310

3.0 Share Holding Pattern Filed Under : Reg.31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 30-12-2023

b. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4.0 Decalration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

SNo. Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

a A W N P

* If the Listed Entity Selects the option "No" for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up sdhares,outstanding Convertible
Securities/ Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as

applicable, shall not be displayed at the time dissemination on the stock Exchanges website. Also wherever there is "No" declared

by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as "Zero" by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5.0 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as following :-

Yes

No
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



AVAILABLE FINANCE LTD. (108)

Categ Category of
ory (i) Shareholder (ii)

Q)

()
©

(€1

(C2)

Promoter &
Promoter Group

Public
Non Promoter Non
Public

Shares underlying
DRs

Shares Held by
Employee Trusts

Grand Total:

No. of

No. of fully paid

shareholde up equity

rs(iii)

2722

2726

shares held(iv)

6766593

3437107

0

10203700

No .of partly
paid equity
shares held

)

No. of Total Nos.
shares Shares held(vii)
underlying
Receipts
(vi)
0 6766593
0 3437107
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 10203700

Shareholdi Number of Voting rights held in each class of

ng as a %
of total no.
of shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,195
7) (viii)

66.32

33.68

0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

securities

No of class
Eq. Share

6766593

3437107

0

10203700

Voting
Class Eq.
Share

0

Rights Total Total as a
% of (a+b
+C)

6766593 66.32
3437107 33.68
0
0
0
10203700 100.00

No. of
Shares
Underlying
outstandin

g
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

()

Table I - Summary Statement holding of Specified securities

Shareholdin  Number of Locked in
shares

g as a%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a
percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

66.32

33.68

0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

(xii)

No.(a)

30-12-2023

Number of Shares
Pledged or other wise

encumbered (xiii)

asa% No.(a)

of Total

shares

held (b)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

as a % of
Total
shares
held (b)

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerlalize
d form (xiv)

6766593

2469307

0

9235900



AVAILABLE FINANCE LTD. (108)

Category & Promoter OR  PAN(ii) No. of No. of fully  No .of

Name of the Promoter sharehol paid up partly

Shareholder(i) Group Entity ders(iii)  equity paid
(Except shares held  equity
Promoters) (iv) shares

held(v)

(1) Indian

(A) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family

TAPAN Promoter ADCPA5313M 775547 0

AGARWAL Group

NEENADEVI Promoter ABGPA5344] 1000 0

AGARWAL

(B) Central Govemment / State Government(s)

(C) Financial Instituttion / Banks

(D) Any Other (Specify)

BODIES CORPORATE

ARCHANA Promoter AABCP0525B 5838946 0

COAL

PRIVATE

LIMITED

DEEPALI Promoter AAACD5430E 151100 0

FINANCE (P)

LTD

SUB-TOTAL 0 6766593 0

(2) Foreign

(A) Individuals (Non Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals)
(B) Government

(C) Institutions

(D) Foreign Portfolio Investor

(E) Any Other (Specify)

BODIES CORPORATE

SUB-TOTAL 0 0 0

Total Shareholding of Promoter and 0 6766593 0

Promotor Group

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of
shares

Total Nos.
Shares held

underlyin  (vii)

g

Depositor
y

Receipts

(vi)

775547

1000

5838946

151100

6766593

0

6766593

of total no.
of shares
(calculate
d as per
SCRR,195
7) (viii)
No of
class
Eq.
Share
7.60 77554
7
0.01 1000
57.22 58389
46
1.48 15110
0
66.32 67665
93
0 0
66.32 67665
93

Voting Rights
Class Total
Eq.
Share
0 775547
0 1000
0

Sharehold Number of Voting rights held in
ing as a % each class of securities

Total as
a % of
(atb+c)

7.60

0.01

5838946 57.22

151100

1.48

6766593 66.32

66

66.32

No. of
Shares
underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including

Shareholding as Number of Locked in

a% assuming

shares

full conversion of  (xii)

convertible

securities(as a

percentage of
diluted shares

Warrants)(x) capital)(xi)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

No.(a)

as a % of
Total
shares
held (b)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30-12-2023

Number of Shares

Pledged or other
wise encumbered

(xiii)

No.(a) as a % of
Total
shares
held (b)

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0
0 0
0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerlalized
form (xiv)

775547

1000

5838946

151100

6766593

0

6766593



AVAILABLE FINANCE LTD. ( 108)

Category & Name PAN(ii) No. of No. of fully No .of No. of Total Nos.
of the shareho paid up partly paid shares Shares held
Shareholder(i) Iders(iii) equity equity underl  (vii)
shares held shares ying
(iv) held(v) Deposi
tory
Receip

ts(vi)

(1) Institutions

0 0 0 0 0
(A) Mutual Funds

0 0 0 0 0
(B) Venture Capital Funds

0 0 0 0 0
(C) Alternate Investment Funds

0 0 0 0 0

(D) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

0 0 0 0 0
(E) Foreign Portfolio Investors

0 0 0 0 0
(F) Financial Institutions / Banks

0 0 0 0 0
(G) Insurance Companies

0 0 0 0 0

(H) Provident Funds / Pension Founds

0 0 0 0 0
() Any Other (Specify)

0 0 0 0 0
FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS

0 0 0 0 0

Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in

ding as a each class of securities
% of

total no.
of
shares
(calculat
ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)
No of Votin Rights
class g Total
Eq. Class
Share  Eq.
Shar
e
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

underlying g as a% in shares
outstanding  assuming full (xii)
convertible conversion
securities of
(including convertible
Warrants)(x)  securities(as

a percentage

of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)
Total No.(a)
asa
% of
(atb
+C)
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0
0 0.00 0

30-12-2023

No. of Shares Shareholdin  Number of Locked Number of

Shares Pledged
or other wise
encumbered (xiii) held in

asa% No.(a)
of

Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

Number of
equity
shares

dematerlali
zed form
(xiv)

Sub-Categorization of Shares
(Xv)

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category
0] (ii) (iii)



AVAILABLE FINANCE LTD. (108)

Category & Name PAN(ii) No. of  No. of fully No .of

of the shareho paid up partly paid

Shareholder(i) Iders(iii) equity equity
shares held shares
(iv) held(v)

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

No. of

shares Shares held

underl
ying
Deposi
tory
Receip
ts(vi)

(2) Central Government / State Government(s)/ President Of India

0 0 0

0 0 0
(3) Non- Institutions

0 0 0

0

0

Total Nos.

(vii)

0

Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in
ding as a each class of securities

% of
total no.
of
shares
(calculat
ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)
No of
class
Eq.
Share
0 0
0 0
0 0

(A) Individuals - I. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

2597 1130808 0

0

1130808

11.08 113080
8

(B) Il. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess Of Rs. 2 lakhs

11 1248678 0
VANDANA AAEPT9212D 540600 0
TAYAL
SHIVKUMAR ACCPA7126M 257900 0
RAMAVTAR
AGRAWAL
RAMPRATAP 0 182700 0
TAYAL
(C) NBFCs Registered with RBI

0 0 0
(D) Employee Trusts

0 0 0

(E) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (Balanceing figure)
0 0 0

(F) Any Other (Specify)

0

1248678

540600

257900

182700

12.24 124867

5.30 5408600
2.53 257900
1.79 182700

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Votin Rights

g Total

Class

Eq.

Shar

e
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 1130808
0 1248678
0 540600
0 257900
0 182700
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Total
asa
% of
(a+b
+C)

11.08

12.24

5.30

2.53

1.79

30-12-2023

No. of Shares Shareholdin Number of Locked Number of
Shares Pledged
or other wise

underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)

g as a%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

in shares

(xii)

No.(a)

encumbered (xiii) held in

asa% No.(a)
of

Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

Number of ' Sub-Categorization of Shares
equity (XV)
shares

dematerlali Shareholding (No.of shares)
zed form under
(xiv)

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category
0] (ii) (iii)

912408

500478

0

257900



AVAILABLE FINANCE LTD. (108)

Category & Name PAN(ii)
of the
Shareholder(i)

(G) BODIES CORPORATE

K. K. PATEL
FINANCE LTD.

F3 ADVISORS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

(H) NRI & OCB

AABCK4282G

AAFCFO0586N

(I) Clearing Member

Any Other (Specify)

Foreign National

HUF

Trusts

No. of

28

17

69

0

Associate companies/subsidiaries

Directors and their relative

KMP

0

No. of fully
shareho paid up
Iders(iii) equity
shares held

(v)

869804
339375

284249

7611

180206

Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder

No. of Total Nos.

shares Shares held

(vii)

underl
ying
Deposi
tory
Receip
ts(vi)

869804
339375

284249

7611

180206

Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in

ding as a each class of securities
% of

total no.
of
shares
(calculat
ed as
per
SCRR,1
957) (viii)
No of Votin Rights
class g Total
Eq. Class
Share Eq.
Shar
e
8.52 869804 O 869804
3.33 339375 O 339375
2.79 284249 O 284249
0.07 7611 0 7611
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1.77 180206 O 180206
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Total
asa
% of
(a+b
+C)

8.52
3.33

2.79

0.07

1.77

30-12-2023

No. of Shares Shareholdin Number of Locked Number of
Shares Pledged
or other wise
encumbered (xiii) held in

underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)

g as a%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities(as
a percentage
of diluted
shares
capital)(xi)

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

in shares

(xii)

No.(a)

asa% No.(a)
of

Total

shares

held

(b)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)

o O

Number of
equity
shares
dematerlali

zed form
(xiv)

868604
339375

284249

7611

180206

Sub-Categorization of Shares
(Xv)

Shareholding (No.of shares)
under

Sub- Sub- Sub-
Category Category Category
0] (ii) (iii)



AVAILABLE FINANCE LTD. (108) Table Il - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of Public shareholder 30-12-2023

Category & Name PAN(ii) No. of  No. of fully No .of No. of Total Nos. Sharehol Number of Voting rights held in No. of Shares Shareholdin  Number of Locked Number of Number of = Sub-Categorization of Shares
of the shareho paid up partly paid shares Shares held ding as a each class of securities underlying g as a% in shares Shares Pledged equity (XV)
Shareholder(i) Iders(iii) equity equity underl  (vii) % of outstanding  assuming full (xii) or other wise shares
shares held shares ying total no. convertible conversion encumbered (xiii) held in
(iv) held(v) Deposi of securities of dematerlali Shareholding (No.of shares)
tory shares (including convertible zed form  under
Receip (calculat Warrants)(x)  securities(as (xiv)
ts(vi) ed as a percentage
per of diluted
SCRR,1 shares
957) (viii) capital)(xi)
No of Votin Rights Total No.(a) asa% No.(a) asa% Sub- Sub- Sub-
class g Total asa of of Total Category Category Category
Eq. Class % of Total shares 0] (i) (iii)
Share Eq. (a+b shares held (b)
Shar +C) held
e (b)
Relatives of promoter
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts where any person
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
2722 3437107 0 0 3437107 33.68 343710 0 3437107 33.68 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 2469307
7
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) 2722 3437107 0 0 3437107 33.68 3437107 O 3437107 33.68 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 2469307

(D+(B)(2)+(B)(3)



AVAILABLE FINANCE LTD. (108)

Category & Name  PAN(ii) No. of No. of fully No .of No. of Total Nos.
of the Shareholder sharehold paid up partly paid  shares Shares held(vii)
(i) ers(iii) equity equity underlying
shares shares held Depository
held(iv) (v) Receipts
(vi)

(1) Custodian/DR Holder
(A) Name of DR Holder (if available)

SubTotal 0 0 0 0 0

Sharehol

% of total
no. of
shares
(calculate
d as per
SCRR,19
57) (viii)

(2) Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations ,2014)

SubTotal 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting rights held in each No. of
ding as a class of securities

No of class Voting Rights

Eq. Share

Class Total

Eq.

Share
0 0
0 0
0 0

Shares
underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)(x)
Total as
a % of
(at+b+c)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

Table IV- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non-Public shareholding

30-12-2023

Shareholding  Number of Locked in Number of Shares Pledged  Number of
or other wise encumbered equity shares

as a% shares
assuming full  (xii)
conversion of
convertible
securities(as a
percentage of

diluted shares

capital)(xi)
No.(a)
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

(xiii)

asa% No.(a)
of Total
shares
held (b)

held in
dematerlalize
d form (xiv)
asa%
of Total
shares
held (b)
0 0
0 0
0 0



AVAILABLE FINANCE LTD. ( 108)

Sr.No Details of the SBO
0}

Name PAN/Passport no. in
case of a foreign
national

Nationality

Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners (SBOs)

Details of the registered owner Details of holding/exrcise of right of the SBO

(D) in the reporting company, whether direct oot
indirect:
(nry
Name PAN/Passport no. in Nationality Whether by virtue of :
case of a foreign
national

Date of creation / acquidition of
significant beneficial interest
(V)



AVAILABLE FINANCE LTD. ( 108)

FNo/Client Id Name
II. Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess Of Rs. 2 lakhs
VANDANA TAYAL

SHIVKUMAR RAMAVTAR AGRAWAL
RAMPRATAP TAYAL
SHEETAL AGRAWAL
MANGLA SHANTILAL GADA
SHANTILAL NARSHI GADA
JYOTI SHIVKUMAR AGRAWAL
ARUN KUMAR SANCHETI
GEETA CHETAN SHAH
KUSHARAJ JAIN
VARDHMAN ARVIND SANCHETI
Total Record 11
BODIES CORPORATE
K. K. PATEL FINANCE LTD.
F3 ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED
MULTIPLIER SHARE & STOCK ADVISORS PVT LTD
MANSI SHARE & STOCK ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
SHREE NAMAN SECURITIES AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
SAMYAK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHIV PARVATI LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED
BONANZA COMMODITY BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
TULSIYAN CONSULTANCY SERVICES LLP
N G FINTRADE P LTD
BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD
ACUMEN STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
EVERMORE SHARE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
NAV RACHIT POLYMERS LLP
AARAV REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED
LAKSHMI VILAS TRADING PVT LTD
SHIVASHRAYA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
LAKSHMISHREE INVESTMETN & SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
SAHASTRAA ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED
PELICAN CONSULTANTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
LEOLINE DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED
AVS EQUISERVE LLP
KIFS TRADE CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN

AAEPT9212D
ACCPA7126M
1432
ADKPAGO37A
AADPG1678F
AAFPG9457J
ABLPA7947A
AUGPS4057F
APUPS9957F
715
BLIPS7086L

AABCK4282G
AAFCFO0586N
AAACF6462E
AADCM6646A
AADCM6645D
AAACN1917G
AABCM3526F
AACCS5334A
AACCB1987C
AASFT2113R
1588
AAACBO0764B
AAICAO794L
AAACEO0199D
AAMFN1810H
AAFCAGB509G
AABCL3936E
AADCS8723N
AABCL1546Q
ABICS5449P
AAACP5012C
AACCL1883F
ABHFAG6467H
AARFK7324E

30-12-2023
NO OF SHARES

540600
257900
182700
45150
42278
37608
33596
31000
30374
24900
22572
1248678

339375
284249
98210
66700
23895
23499
10100
10000
4918
2800
1200
1051
900
500
452
306
300
300
289
215
200
125
88

66



AVAILABLE FINANCE LTD. (108)
FNo/Client Id
BODIES CORPORATE

Total Record
NRI & OCB

Total Record
HUF

Name

BMA WEALTH CREATORS LTD
AIMWARE INDIA PRIVATE

CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN ECONOMY PVT LTD
OASIS CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

28

VELLAIAPPAN KUMARAPPAN
BETSY ALICE MATHEW
RAJESH BORAR

PRADEEP KUMAR

CHERIAN PULIPRA VARGHESE

VISHNUKUMAR THUMATI SATHYAVENDAN

KISHAN TRIMBAK BAGKER
AJESH K

DEEPANSHU GARG
CHANDRU HIRANAND MENGHANI
DILIPKUMAR GOPALJI DATTA
SRI KRISHNA RAO

SUKUMAR BASKAR SHETTY
SURESH KUMAR GUPTA

S NAGARAJAN

SUBHADEEP SENGUPTA

A B KARTHIKEYAN .

17

Shri Basantraj Gandhi
VISHAL SORAL HUF

RATHOD MAHESHBHAI BHURABHAI .

ARVINDKUMAR J SANCHETI HUF

DURGA RAM MAHESH GEHLOT HUF .

RAJESH KUMAR JHANWAR (HUF) .
ATUL NYATI HUF

S N GADA.

NITIN PARWAL

KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA HUF
Vinod Gandhi

KUSHAL LOHIYA HUF

PAN

AACCB5141L
AARCA4967C
AAACC1519P
AAACO1578N

ACLPV6069R
BQEPA6122]
ABWPB0460C
BFNPK3966A
AMHPV7850J
ABTPV6403A
AROPBS3807F
BAGPK3723H
AZVPG8602J
ANRPM9970B
ABOPD7447D
BGIPS7346J
BJCPS1708P
AGJIPG6347H
AAHPN2601B
DBQPS8446N
AOEPK7038J

AAOHS2369Q
AAGHV0465E
AABHR9970D
AAIHS4028J
AAGHD4121H
AATHR8978K
AANHA8463N
AAAHS6122B
AAEHN2053C
AAEHK3800L
AABHV9133N
AANHK4212P

30-12-2023
NO OF SHARES

61

3

1

1
869804

3650
1592
500
401
282
214
201
125
120
103
100
100
100
67
30
25

1
7611

50000
50000
23944
15677
6000
4000
2650
2133
2103
1850
1600
1420



AVAILABLE FINANCE LTD. ( 108)

FNo/Client Id
HUF

Name

KAMALSINGH DUGAR

RAMESH CHANDRA TAWARI HUF
SIDDHARTH BHANDARI HUF .

J M AGGARWAL & SONS
KISHORILAL N AGRAWAL (HUF) .
RATAN LAL MUNDRA

Sanjiv A Bhasin

VIKAS KUMAR VIJAY HUF
JAIPURIA PRADIP RADHAKISAN HUF
ASHARAM JHANWAR HUF
BHAGWANDAS GILDA HUF .
KUNDAN LAL SHARMA AND SONS HUF
DESHPANDE SANDEEP HUF
SANJAY GUPTA HUF

UDAY HARKISANDAS DOSHI HUF
VIDYUT BIHARILAL GHAEL HUF
VIJAYSHANKAR MOHATA HUF
ARVIND JINDAL HUF

SANDEEP JINDAL AND SONS HUF
SANDEEP AGARWAL HUF .
MANGLESH OSTWAL (HUF) .
DHIRENDRA KUMAR BINDAL

ARUNKUMAR CHAMPALAL SURANA HUF .

NAKUL SINGHAL HUF

NARENDRA SINGHAL

JAIPURIA SATISH RADHAKISAN HUF
ASHISH BHUPATRAY PAREKH (HUF)
JAISINGH B. BAID HUF

P J DOSHI HUF

RAJENDRA PRASAD JAIN HUF .

S K GAUR HUF

SANJAY DHAWAN HUF

SOURABH KUMAR (HUF) .

Lalchand J Tiwari

OMPRAKASH BANSILAL CHANDAK HUF
PRADEEP KUMAR AGGARWAL HUF .
SURESHBHAI MOHANLAL SHAH (HUF)

PAN

AAFHK9366J
AAKHR3076B
ABHHS6410G
AACHJ6545D
AAIHK2702B
AAGHR9625E
AAPHS2157H
AAJHVB034L
AAAHJ5503R
AARHA3834R
AAAHB3690K
AAFHKO0047N
AAEHD2646H
AALHS0156C
AAAHU1293B
AABHV3072]
AAKHV9058F
AAFHA7972L
AAIHS4487H
AAWHSO0389A
AAPHM1820F
AAEHDO0121R
AAAHAO541E
AAFHN9889M
AAAHNT7423A
AAAHJ5504J
AARHA5795H
AAHHJ7032G
AAIHP4452M
AANHRO0453F
AAOHS1148D
AAFHSB8625A
ABIHS2850R
AABHL7742R
AAAHO1271M
AAPHP2179C
AAEHS3348R

30-12-2023
NO OF SHARES

1000
1000
1000
950
950
750
750
650
646
600
600
532
500
500
500
500
500
446
434
400
398
350
300
300
300
272
250
250
250
250
250
250
234
200
200
200
200



AVAILABLE FINANCE LTD. (108)
FNo/Client Id
HUF

Total Record

Name

SATISH KUMAR AGGARWAL HUF ..
ABHISHEK SHAH

DEEPAK INDARCHANDJI AGRAWAL HUF

DEVKUMAR D JAIN & SONS
PURAV CHOVATIA

VIMAL KUMAR SINGNODIA
YOGESH MANCHAND SHAH HUF .
AJAY VINAYCHAND MOOTHA HUF
SURENDRA SINGH BHATI HUF .
KESHAV SHARMA HUF

RAJESH KUMAR AGRAWAL (HUF)
NIRAV R GANDHI HUF

AMRITLAL VIPULKUMAR HUF

M. HEMENDRA KUMAR HUF .
HITESH C BHANUSHALI HUF
HARDIK JAYANTKUMAR SHAH HUF
KRISHAN YADAV HUF

AAKASH GUPTA HUF

D. S. Shah-HUF Shah

KARTIK GUPTA HUF

69

PAN

AAMHS6095R
AALHA8501K
AADHD2307Q
AAIHD1374C
AACHC7133C
AADHV6869F
AANHS7036P
AATHAB070K
ABJHS2056Q
AAOHK6599N
AAFHR0761J
AAFHNG6281D
AACHA6793A
AALHM1882K
AADHH4451B
AAEHH8890M
AANHK4290F
AASHA4636E
AACHD9901M
AAOHK3346K

30-12-2023
NO OF SHARES

141
100
100
100
100
100
100
98
80
75
74
26
25
25
10

A N =R RS,

180206



